Sustainable | Brilliant | Efficient
+971 56 856 4887
+971 50 693 7367
 +971 50 266 5363
LED LIGHTING CATALOG
2025-2026
New
Range
2025
Save up to
80% Energy
Al Qouz Ind. Area, Dubai, UAE
Nexusme.ae
Founded in 2025, Nexus ME sets a new standard for premium LED
lighting in the UAE. Our brand is built on precision, durability, and
refined craftsmanship—qualities inspired by the rigorous expectations
associated with top-tier international engineering.
We collaborate with a leading Chinese manufacturers whose lighting
products are distributed across major European markets. Through this
strategic partnership, we have developed an exclusive Nexus ME line
customized for the UAE, combining global production expertise with our
commitment to luxury-grade quality and performance.
Every Nexus ME product is crafted to deliver long-lasting efficiency,
consistent brightness, and elevated visual appeal. From residential
settings to commercial and architectural environments, our lighting
solutions enhance spaces with elegance, reliability, and modern
sophistication.
Nexus ME stands as a symbol of quality and trust—bringing
internationally recognized performance to the UAE with a premium
touch.
Product Catalogue 2025-26
About Us
VOLTAGE WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL LUMENS
AC175~265V 9W 3000K NX-BL-E27-9W-3K 720lm
AC175~265V 9W               6500K NX-BL-E27-9W-6K 810lm
AC175~265V 12W  3000K NX-BL-E27-12W-3K 990lm
AC175~265V 12W 6500K NX-BL-E27-12W-6K 990lm
VOLTAGE WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL LUMENS
AC175~265V 7W 3000K  NX-CL-E14-7W-3K 560lm
AC175~265V 7W              6500K  NX-CL-E14-7W-6K 630lm
AC175~265V 11W 3000K NX-CL-E14-11W-3K 990lm
AC175~265V 1W 6500K  NX-CL-E14-11W-6K 990lm
E14 LED  CANDLE LIGHT
E27 LED A BULB
Product Catalogue 2025-26
VOLTAGE WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL LUMENS
AC175~265V 30W 6500K NX-BL-E27-30W-6K 2700lm
AC175~265V 30W               3000K NX-BL-E27-30W-3K 2700lm
VOLTAGE WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL LUMENS
AC175~265V 20W 6500K NX-PL-20W-6K 1200lm
AC175~265V 20W              3000K NX-PL-20W-3K 1200lm
AC175~265V 12W 6500K NX-PL-12W-6K 720lm
              AC175~265V 12W 3000K NX-PL-12W-3K 720lm
 AC175~265V 15W 6500K NX-PL-15W-6K 900lm
 AC175~265V 15W 3000K NX-PL-15W-3K 900lm
LED PANEL LIGHT ALUMINIUM
E27 LED T BULB
Product Catalogue 2025-26
VOLTAGE WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL LUMENS
AC175~265V 30W 6500K NX-DL-30W-6K 2100lm
AC175~265V 15W               6500K NX-DL-15W-6K 1050lm
AC175~265V 30W  3000K NX-DL-30W-3K 2100lm
AC175~265V 15W 3000K NX-DL-15W-3K 1050lm
VOLTAGE WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL LUMENS
AC175~265V 7W 3000K NX-SL-7W-3K
504lm
AC175~265V 7W              6500K NX-SL-7W-6K 560lm
MR 16 SPOT LIGHT
LED DOWN LIGHT COB
Product Catalogue 2025-26
VOLTAGE WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL LUMENS
AC175~265V 7W 3000K NX-GU-GU10-7W-3K
504lm
AC175~265V 7W               6500K NX-GU-GU10-7W-6K
560lm
VOLTAGE WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL LUMENS
AC175~265V 80W 6500K NX-PL-80W-6K 8000
AC175~265V 80W              3000K NX-PL-80W-3K 8000
AC175~265V 60W 6500K NX-PL-60W-6K 6000
AC175~265V 60W 3000K NX-PL-60W-3K 6000
60x60 LED PANEL LIGHT
GU10 LED SPOTLIGHT
Product Catalogue 2025-26
VOLTAGE WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL LUMENS
AC175~265V 50W 6500K NX-FL-50W-6K 4000
AC175~265V 50W              3000K NX-FL-50W-3K 4500
AC175~265V 100W 6500K NX-FL-100W-6K 8500
              AC175~265V 100W 3000K NX-FL-100W-3K 8000
 AC175~265V 150W 6500K NX-FL-150W-6K 12000
 AC175~265V 150W 3000K NX-FL-150W-3K 10000
LED FLOOD LIGHT
Product Catalogue 2025-26
VOLTAGE WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MODEL LUMENS
AC175~265V 95W 6500K NX-DP-95W-6K 6000
LED DUSTPROOF FIXTURE
IP65
IP65
IP65
Dimensions
10 × 10
16 × 16
16 × 25
25 × 25
DIMENSIONS
3x3
3x6
PVC Box
Trunking
Product Catalogue 2025-26
TYPE
SINGLE GANG SWTICH
DOUBLE GANG SWITCH
THREE GANG SWITCH
FOUR GANG SWITCH
TYPE
2x3
3x6
GI BOX
SWITCHES
Product Catalogue 2025-26
TYPE
0.75 mm SINGLE CORE
1 MM SINGLE CORE
2 MM SINGLE CORE
3 MM SINGLE CORE
4 MM SINGLE CORE
RR CABLE
Product Catalogue 2025-26
Product Catalogue 2025-26
Al Qouz Ind. Area, Dubai, UAE
Nexusme.ae